
 

CSUMC Preschool Calendar 

2025 
January 13 (Monday)      Reopening Day 

January 20 (Monday)      Martin Luther King Jr. Day-Holiday 

March 17-21 (Monday-Friday)     Spring Break 

April 18 (Friday)      Teacher Work Day* 

April 21 (Monday)      Easter Monday-Holiday 

May 26 (Monday)      Memorial Day-Holiday 

June 19 (Thursday)      Juneteenth-Holiday 

July 4 (Friday)       Independence Day-Holiday 

July 14 (Monday)      Teacher Work Day 

September 1 (Monday)     Labor Day-Holiday 

September 22 (Monday)     Teacher Work Day 

October 6-10 (Monday-Friday)    Fall Break 

November 27-28 (Thursday-Friday)    Thanksgiving-Holiday 

December 23-January 1 (8 school days)   Christmas Break 

January 2, 2026 (Friday)    Teacher Work Day 

 

* Teachers will use these work days for professional development, catching up on record keeping 
and assessments, planning, cleaning, toy and other material rotation, etc.  

Program hours are Monday-Friday 7:30-6:00. 

Parents have two options for enrollment in all classrooms: full-time (M-F 7:30-6:00) and part-time 
(M-F 7:30-2:30) 


